Fountain Tire Detailed tab|eS

(There just aren't enough hours in the day to do all the things | want to do) For each of the statements below, please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers | Female 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ <HS | HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77" 99* 322 857 384
There just aren't enough hours in the day to do all the things | want to do
Strongly agree 716 209 507 248 452 16 42 140 386 147
43% 38% 45% 54% 40% 21% 43% 43% 45% 38%
A DE E |
Somewhat agree 703 247 456 167 496 40 44 135 338 185
42% 45% 41% 36% 44% 51% 45% 42% 39% 48%
9] o] H
Somewhat disagree 194 71 123 32 148 14 6 39 108 41
12% 13% 1% 7% 13% 19% 6% 12% 13% 1%
o] o]
Strongly disagree 50 18 32 15 28 7 7 8 25 10
3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 9% 7% 2% 3% 3%
CD GHI
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 1419 456 963 415 948 56 86 276 724 333
85% 84% 86% 90% 84% 73% 87% 85% 84% 87%
DE E
Low2Box - Disagee 244 89 155 47 176 21 13 47 133 51
15% 16% 14% 10% 16% 27% 13% 15% 16% 13%
C CD
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(I worry that | am not spending enough quality time with my child) For each of the statements below, please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers | Female 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ <HS | HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77" 99* 322 857 384
| worry that | am not spending enough quality time with my child
Strongly agree 359 90 268 138 214 7 20 75 195 69
22% 17% 24% 30% 19% 9% 20% 23% 23% 18%
A DE E
Somewhat agree 660 257 403 160 465 35 38 122 321 179
40% 47% 36% 35% 41% 46% 38% 38% 37% 47%
B C GH
Somewhat disagree 420 147 272 97 297 26 24 85 216 94
25% 27% 24% 21% 26% 34% 25% 26% 25% 25%
o] o]
Strongly disagree 223 49 174 68 147 8 17 40 125 42
13% 9% 16% 15% 13% 1% 17% 12% 15% 1%
A
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 1019 347 672 297 679 43 58 197 516 248
61% 64% 60% 64% 60% 55% 58% 61% 60% 65%
Low2Box - Disagee 643 197 446 165 444 34 41 125 341 136
39% 36% 40% 36% 40% 45% 42% 39% 40% 35%
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(When I spend time alone I feel guilty because I think | should be with my family and child) For each of the statements below, please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or
strongly disagree.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77t 99* 322 857 384
When | spend time alone | feel guilty because | think | should be with my family and child
Strongly agree 238 57 180 87 151 0 19 39 136 45
14% 1% 16% 19% 13% - 19% 12% 16% 12%
A DE E
Somewhat agree 534 175 359 194 319 20 34 103 282 115
32% 32% 32% 42% 28% 26% 35% 32% 33% 30%
DE
Somewhat disagree 596 218 378 114 444 39 27 123 282 163
36% 40% 34% 25% 39% 50% 27% 38% 33% 43%
B 9] 9] F FH
Strongly disagree 295 94 201 67 209 18 19 58 157 61
18% 17% 18% 15% 19% 24% 19% 18% 18% 16%
C
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 772 233 539 281 471 20 53 142 417 160
46% 43% 48% 61% 42% 26% 54% 44% 49% 42%
A DE E | |
Low2Box - Disagee 891 312 579 181 653 57 46 181 440 224
54% 57% 52% 39% 58% 74% 46% 56% 51% 58%
B o] CD FH
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(I feel burned out by my busy schedule) For each of the statements below, please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

Detailed tables

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers | Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS | PostSec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77" 99* 322 857 384
| feel burned out by my busy schedule
Strongly agree 374 111 263 115 247 12 23 59 209 83
23% 20% 23% 25% 22% 16% 23% 18% 24% 22%
G
Somewhat agree 752 250 502 201 518 33 44 170 368 170
45% 46% 45% 43% 46% 43% 45% 53% 43% 44%
HI
Somewhat disagree 409 136 273 113 272 24 27 76 207 99
25% 25% 24% 25% 24% 31% 27% 24% 24% 26%
Strongly disagree 128 48 80 33 86 8 5 17 73 32
8% 9% 7% 7% 8% 10% 5% 5% 9% 8%
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 1126 361 765 315 765 46 67 229 577 253
68% 66% 68% 68% 68% 59% 68% 71% 67% 66%
Low2Box - Disagee 537 183 353 147 359 31 32 93 280 131
32% 34% 32% 32% 32% 41% 32% 29% 33% 34%
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disagree, or strongly disagree.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

Detailed tables

(If I could change one thing about my life, it would be that | could spend more quality time with my child) For each of the statements below, please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77t 99* 322 857 384
If | could change one thing about my life, it would be that | could spend more quality time with my child
Strongly agree 538 156 382 182 342 14 27 116 299 97
32% 29% 34% 39% 30% 19% 27% 36% 35% 25%
A DE E | |
Somewhat agree 733 255 478 178 514 42 46 142 365 180
44% 47% 43% 39% 46% 54% 46% 44% 43% 47%
o] o]
Somewhat disagree 283 101 182 66 200 18 21 42 137 83
17% 19% 16% 14% 18% 23% 21% 13% 16% 22%
9] GH
Strongly disagree 108 32 76 37 68 3 6 22 55 24
6% 6% 7% 8% 6% 4% 6% 7% 6% 6%
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 1272 412 860 360 856 56 72 258 665 277
76% 76% 77% 78% 76% 73% 73% 80% 78% 72%
| |
Low2Box - Disagee 391 133 258 103 268 21 27 65 192 107
24% 24% 23% 22% 24% 27% 27% 20% 22% 28%
GH
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(Most nights my family has a sit-down dinner together) For each of the statements below, please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers | Female 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ <HS | HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77" 99* 322 857 384
Most nights my family has a sit-down dinner together
Strongly agree 737 218 520 207 500 31 35 124 381 197
44% 40% 46% 45% 44% 40% 35% 38% 45% 51%
A FGH
Somewhat agree 507 170 337 157 328 21 34 104 264 105
30% 31% 30% 34% 29% 28% 34% 32% 31% 27%
Somewhat disagree 290 111 180 75 202 13 18 74 146 53
17% 20% 16% 16% 18% 17% 18% 23% 17% 14%
B HI
Strongly disagree 128 46 82 23 94 11 12 21 66 29
8% 8% 7% 5% 8% 15% 12% 6% 8% 8%
C C
Summary
Top2Box - Agree 1244 388 856 364 828 52 69 228 645 302
75% 71% 77% 79% 74% 68% 70% 71% 75% 79%
A DE G
Low2Box - Disagee 419 157 262 98 296 25 30 95 212 82
25% 29% 23% 21% 26% 32% 30% 29% 25% 21%
B C C |
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(Top2box Summary) For each of the statements below, please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

Detailed tables

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers | Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77" 99* 322 857 384

There just aren't enough hours in the day to 1419 456 963 415 948 56 86 276 724 333
do all the things | want to do

85% 84% 86% 90% 84% 73% 87% 85% 84% 87%

DE E

| worry that | am not spending enough 1019 347 672 297 679 43 58 197 516 248
quality time with my child

61% 64% 60% 64% 60% 55% 58% 61% 60% 65%
When | spend time alone | feel guilty 772 233 539 281 471 20 53 142 417 160
because | think | should be with my family
and child

46% 43% 48% 61% 42% 26% 54% 44% 49% 42%

A DE E | |

| feel burned out by my busy schedule 1126 361 765 315 765 46 67 229 577 253

68% 66% 68% 68% 68% 59% 68% 71% 67% 66%
If I could change one thing about my life, it 1272 412 860 360 856 56 72 258 665 277
would be that | could spend more quality
time with my child

76% 76% 77% 78% 76% 73% 73% 80% 78% 72%

| |

Most nights my family has a sit-down dinner 1244 388 856 364 828 52 69 228 645 302
together

75% 71% 77% 79% 74% 68% 70% 71% 75% 79%

A DE G
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(Low2box Summary) For each of the statements below, please indicate whether you strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

Detailed tables

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers | Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77" 99* 322 857 384
There just aren't enough hours in the day to 244 89 155 47 176 21 13 47 133 51
do all the things | want to do
15% 16% 14% 10% 16% 27% 13% 15% 16% 13%
9] CD
| worry that | am not spending enough 643 197 446 165 444 34 41 125 341 136
quality time with my child
39% 36% 40% 36% 40% 45% 42% 39% 40% 35%
When | spend time alone | feel guilty 891 312 579 181 653 57 46 181 440 224
because | think | should be with my family
and child
54% 57% 52% 39% 58% 74% 46% 56% 51% 58%
B 9] CD FH
| feel burned out by my busy schedule 537 183 353 147 359 31 32 93 280 131
32% 34% 32% 32% 32% 41% 32% 29% 33% 34%
If 1 could change one thing about my life, it 391 133 258 103 268 21 27 65 192 107
would be that | could spend more quality
time with my child
24% 24% 23% 22% 24% 27% 27% 20% 22% 28%
GH
Most nights my family has a sit-down dinner 419 157 262 98 296 25 30 95 212 82
together
25% 29% 23% 21% 26% 32% 30% 29% 25% 21%
B C C |
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Detailed tables

Thinking about a typical day during your work week, how much quality time on average do you think you get to spend with your family and child? 'Quality time' is defined as time that leaves you feeling more

connected to your children and more fulfilled.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ Post Sec Univ Grad
A B o] D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77t 99* 322 857 384
None 22 8 14 7 13 2 3 5 13 2
1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 3% 3% 1% 2% 1%
Less than an hour 83 45 38 13 57 12 3 13 39 28
5% 8% 3% 3% 5% 16% 3% 4% 5% 7%
B o] CD H
1-2 hours 675 257 418 159 486 30 24 123 346 181
41% 47% 37% 34% 43% 39% 25% 38% 40% 47%
B o] F F FGH
3-5 hours 514 145 369 142 348 24 41 110 241 122
31% 27% 33% 31% 31% 31% 42% 34% 28% 32%
A H H
6-10 hours 236 71 166 74 154 8 17 41 141 38
14% 13% 15% 16% 14% 1% 17% 13% 16% 10%
| |
11-15 hours 70 8 62 35 35 0 3 20 40 7
4% 1% 6% 8% 3% - 3% 6% 5% 2%
A DE | |
16-20 hours 31 9 22 13 18 0 4 5 18 4
2% 2% 2% 3% 2% - 4% 2% 2% 1%
|
21-30 hours 32 2 30 19 13 0 4 6 20 2
2% 0 3% 4% 1% - 4% 2% 2% 1%
A D | |
Mean 266 209 294 339 243 174 348 277 281 205
A DE E GHI | |
Standard Deviation 271 208 293 334 242 132 329 268 288 200
Standard Error 7 9 9 16 7 15 33 15 10 10
Median 176 143 197 222 171 120 236 179 173 143
B D CD GHI HI H
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Time spent at work or in the office away from home) There are a number of barriers that people often have to deal with when it comes to spending time with their child. For each of the following factors, please
indicate whether it is a major barrier, a minor barrier, or no barrier at all when it comes to you and the time you get to spend with your child.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

Detailed tables

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77 99* 322 857 384
Time spent at work or in the office away from home
Major barrier 558 229 329 165 374 18 22 80 298 157
34% 42% 29% 36% 33% 24% 22% 25% 35% 41%
B E FG FGH
Minor barrier 539 221 318 120 392 26 32 99 267 141
32% 41% 28% 26% 35% 33% 33% 31% 31% 37%
B C
No barrier at all 566 95 472 176 357 33 45 144 292 86
34% 17% 42% 38% 32% 43% 45% 45% 34% 22%
A D D HI HI |
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(Time spent taking care of household responsibilities) There are a number of barriers that people often have to deal with when it comes to spending time with their child. For each of the following factors, please
indicate whether it is a major barrier, a minor barrier, or no barrier at all when it comes to you and the time you get to spend with your child.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77 99* 322 857 384
Time spent taking care of household responsibilities
Major barrier 492 95 397 170 311 11 28 103 271 90
30% 17% 35% 37% 28% 14% 28% 32% 32% 23%
A DE E | |
Minor barrier 915 354 561 239 633 43 61 181 441 231
55% 65% 50% 52% 56% 56% 62% 56% 52% 60%
B H
No barrier at all 256 96 160 53 180 23 10 38 145 63
15% 18% 14% 1% 16% 30% 10% 12% 17% 16%
C CD G
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Detailed tables

(My child’s busy schedule when it comes to social, academic, artistic or athletic activities) There are a number of barriers that people often have to deal with when it comes to spending time with their child. For each

of the following factors, please indicate whether it is a major barrier, a minor barrier, or no barrier at all when it comes to you and the time you get to spend with your child.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77 99* 322 857 384
My child's busy schedule when it comes to social, academic, artistic or athletic activities
Major barrier 196 73 123 38 146 12 12 40 97 47
12% 13% 1% 8% 13% 16% 12% 12% 1% 12%
9] 9]
Minor barrier 683 241 442 126 520 37 37 117 352 177
41% 44% 40% 27% 46% 48% 38% 36% 41% 46%
9] 9] G
No barrier at all 784 231 553 298 458 28 50 166 407 161
47% 42% 49% 64% 41% 36% 50% 51% 48% 42%
A DE |
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factors, please indicate whether it is a major barrier, a minor barrier, or no barrier at all when it comes to you and the time you get to spend with your child.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

Detailed tables

(The time my child spends ‘plugged-in’ to video games or the internet) There are a number of barriers that people often have to deal with when it comes to spending time with their child. For each of the following

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77 99* 322 857 384
The time my child spends 'plugged-in' to video games or the internet
Major barrier 189 70 119 26 143 20 13 42 98 36
1% 13% 1% 6% 13% 27% 13% 13% 1% 9%
9] CD
Minor barrier 617 218 399 113 477 27 48 123 305 141
37% 40% 36% 25% 42% 36% 49% 38% 36% 37%
9] 9] HI
No barrier at all 856 256 601 323 504 29 38 157 454 207
52% 47% 54% 70% 45% 38% 38% 49% 53% 54%
A DE F F
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factors, please indicate whether it is a major barrier, a minor barrier, or no barrier at all when it comes to you and the time you get to spend with your child.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

Detailed tables

(My child and I have different interests in how we like to spend our time) There are a number of barriers that people often have to deal with when it comes to spending time with their child. For each of the following

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77 99* 322 857 384
My child and | have different interests in how we like to spend our time
Major barrier 131 53 78 29 82 19 8 18 72 33
8% 10% 7% 6% 7% 25% 8% 6% 8% 9%
CD
Minor barrier 656 245 410 136 488 32 48 130 326 151
39% 45% 37% 29% 43% 42% 48% 40% 38% 39%
B 9] 9]
No barrier at all 876 246 630 297 553 26 44 174 459 200
53% 45% 56% 64% 49% 33% 44% 54% 54% 52%
A DE E
Canadian Online Ipsos-Reid Express 14

May 11, 2006




Fountain Tire

(The amount of homework my child is required to do) There are a number of barriers that people often have to deal with when it comes to spending time with their child. For each of the following factors, please
indicate whether it is a major barrier, a minor barrier, or no barrier at all when it comes to you and the time you get to spend with your child.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

Detailed tables

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ Post Sec Univ Grad
A B ] D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77t 99* 322 857 384
The amount of homework my child is required to do
Major barrier 117 41 76 14 97 6 10 21 54 31
7% 8% 7% 3% 9% 8% 10% 7% 6% 8%
o] o]
Minor barrier 592 222 370 89 469 34 39 114 325 114
36% 41% 33% 19% 42% 44% 40% 35% 38% 30%
B o] o] |
No barrier at all 954 281 673 359 557 37 50 187 478 239
57% 52% 60% 78% 50% 48% 51% 58% 56% 62%
A DE FH
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[COMBINED] If you could spend more time with your child, how would you most like to spend it? And what would be your second choice?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I

Detailed tables

* small base
GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Fathers | Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS | PostSec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Have children under 18 1661 544 1117 463 1122 76 100 321 857 383
Weighted 1662 544 1118 462 1123 77" 99* 322 857 384
Taking a family holiday together 811 247 564 200 572 38 41 156 432 182
49% 45% 50% 43% 51% 50% 41% 48% 50% 47%
9]
Participating in an outdoors leisure activity 780 324 456 237 517 26 48 154 374 203
together — like catch, baseball, soccer,
hockey, fishing, or going on a picnic
47% 59% 41% 51% 46% 34% 49% 48% 44% 53%
B E E H
Sitting quietly together and talking 476 121 355 99 347 31 32 85 252 107
29% 22% 32% 21% 31% 40% 32% 26% 29% 28%
A 9] 9]
Playing your child's favourite indoor game or 365 119 246 131 225 9 16 66 192 91
pass time (such as, board games, cards, tea
parties, Barbie, etc.)
22% 22% 22% 28% 20% 12% 16% 20% 22% 24%
DE
Reading or telling stories to your child 319 74 246 149 158 12 23 63 160 73
19% 14% 22% 32% 14% 16% 23% 20% 19% 19%
A DE
Going to the movies together 122 28 94 20 97 5 9 21 77 14
7% 5% 8% 4% 9% 6% 9% 7% 9% 4%
A 9] | |
Attending cultural events or going to 114 38 76 20 87 7 5 16 55 37
museums and art galleries together
7% 7% 7% 4% 8% 9% 5% 5% 6% 10%
9] G
Going to a sporting event or concert 114 69 45 17 88 8 4 35 55 20
7% 13% 4% 4% 8% 1% 4% 1% 6% 5%
B 9] 9] FHI
Going shopping together 92 18 73 15 68 8 9 20 48 14
6% 3% 7% 3% 6% 1% 9% 6% 6% 4%
A 9] 9] |
Watching TV together 89 36 52 29 53 7 8 23 45 13
5% 7% 5% 6% 5% 9% 8% 7% 5% 3%
|
Religious activities (church, etc.) 5 2 3 0 5 0 0 0 4 1
0 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 0
Other 33 10 23 6 25 2 3 1 16 13
2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 3% 3% 0 2% 3%
G G G
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